Alberta Provincial Rural Crime Watch Association
2019 Annual General Meeting

Feb 1t and 2™ 2019

The AGM will be held Friday afternoon Feb 1*
with a Crime Symposium all day Saturday Feb 2™, 2018

Name:

Address:

Email:

Crime Watch Association:

Zone:

Will you be attending? [ Friday AGM & Dinner
[ Saturday Sympo

Early Bird Registration is $100 until Dec 31st 2018
January 1st Registration is $150 with Symposium cut off January 18th 2019
At Holiday inn Hotel and Suites Edmonton Airport Nisku 1100 4th Street Nisku AB
Please send your registration to:
aprewa@ruralerimewatch.ab.ca
Mail to: APRCWA
Box 4520 Edmonton AB T&E 4T7
Payment by Check or E Transfer to: treasurer@ruralcrimewatch.ab.ca

Block of Rooms reserved @ $95 / Night

AGENDA ATTACHED




AGENDA

Date Time

Friday, Feb 1st 1:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Saturday, Feb 2nd 7-00 am

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:40 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

3:00 pm

Details

Registration
AGM

Social hour
Dinner

*Evening is social hour

Breakfast

Intros

Community Policing Report RCMP
Coffee Break

Auto Theft

Lunch

CPTED Crime Prevention Centre

Crime Prevention Through
Environmental Design

End




