REGISTRATION FORM

Alberta Provincial Rural Crime Watch Association 2019 Annual General Meeting

Feb 1st and 2nd 2019

The AGM will be held Friday afternoon Feb 1st with a Crime Symposium all day Saturday Feb 2nd, 2018

Name:			
Address:			
Email:			81 4
Crime Watch Association:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Zone:			
Will you be attending?		Friday AGM & Dinner	8
		Saturday Sympo	

Early Bird Registration is \$100 until Dec 31st 2018

January 1st Registration is \$150 with Symposium cut off January 18th 2019

At Holiday Inn Hotel and Suites Edmonton Airport Nisku 1100 4th Street Nisku AB

Please send your registration to:

aprcwa@ruralcrimewatch.ab.ca

Mail to: APRCWA

Box 4520 Edmonton AB T6E 4T7

Payment by Check or E Transfer to: treasurer@ruralcrimewatch.ab.ca

Block of Rooms reserved @ \$95 / Night

AGENDA ATTACHED

AGENDA

a 20 a		
<u>Date</u>	Time	Details
Friday, Feb 1st	1:00 pm	Registration
	3:00 pm	AGM
	6:00 pm	Social hour
	7:00 pm	Dinner
		*Evening is social hour
Saturday, Feb 2nd	7:00 am	Breakfast
	8:00 am	Intros
	9:00 am	Community Policing Report RCMP
	10:15 am	Coffee Break
	10:40 am	Auto Theft
	12:00 pm	Lunch
	1:00 pm	CPTED Crime Prevention Centre
		Crime Prevention Through Environmental Design
	3:00 pm	End